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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Target Market Quality Assurance and Materials Testing Services at O'Hare and Midway Int’l Airports

Procurement Specialist: Justin Redington

Specification No: 1192794 Department: Chicago Department of Aviation

Conference Date: Wednesday, August 12, 2020 Conference Location: Conference Call at 10:00 A.M.

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone

Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of
Procurement Services

121 North LaSalle Street,
Room 806
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-8706 Justin.Redington@cityofchicago.org

Patrick A Leroy City of Chicago, Chicago
Department of Aviation

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-894-3652 Patrick.Leroyrodriguez@cityofchicago.org

William Trudeau CCA 10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

312-350-1937 wtrudeau@jwincorporated.com

Aurelio Garcia City of Chicago, Chicago
Department of Aviation

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-462-7314 Aurelio.Garcia@cityofchicago.org

Brian Flores City of Chicago, Chicago
Department of Aviation

10510 W. Zemke Rd.,
Chicago, IL 60666

773-894-3046 Brian.Flores2@cityofchicago.org

Rajan Saha Design Consulting Engineers 3841 W. Devon Ave.,
Chicago, IL 60659

773-681-0541 chicago@dceint.com

Mannan Abdul Design Consulting Engineers 3841 W. Devon Ave.,
Chicago, IL 60659

773-681-0541 chicago@dceint.com

James McIsaac Chico & Nunes, P.C. 333 W Wacker Dr., Ste. 1420,
Chicago, IL 60606

312-884-5074 JMcIsaac@chiconunes.com
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Cyle Cantrell Burns & McDonnell 200 W. Adams St., Suite 2700
Chicago, IL 60606

312-741-5869 crcantrell@burnsmcd.com

Jay Miller Millennia Professional Services 2600 Warrenville Rd, Ste 203
Downers Grove, IL 60515

630-705-0110 jmiller@millennia.pro

Sudhakar Doppalapudi Interra, Inc. 600 Territorial Drive, Ste G
Bolingbrook, IL 60440

630-754-8700 dsrao@interraservices.com

Sanjeev Bandi Interra, Inc. 600 Territorial Drive, Ste G
Bolingbrook, IL 60440

630-754-8700 sbandi@interraservices.com

Dan Tiltges Material Solutions Laboratory 1040 Bonaventure Drive
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

847-404-9253 tiltgesd@msl-corp.com

Jay Behnke S.T.A.T.E. Testing, LLC 3210 N Troy St, Chicago, IL
60618

773-279-9253 jbehnke@statetestingllc.com

Claire Schuster Cotter Consulting 100 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 920
Chicago, IL 60606

312-327-1302 c.schuster@cotterconsulting.com

Timothy Hughes Princeton Technical Services, Inc. 940 W. Adams St., Suite 305
Chicago, IL 60607

312-897-2017 thughes@princetontechnical.com

Jeffrey Krozel Material Service Testing, Inc. 1327 W. Washington Blvd.,
Suite 105
Chicago, IL 60607

312-846-6246 jkrozel@mstli.com

Clayton Hamano Material Service Testing, Inc. 1327 W. Washington Blvd.,
Suite 105
Chicago, IL 60607

312-846-6246 chamano@mstli.com

Jeffrey M. Smith ALS Global 765 N. Route 83, Suite 114
Bensenville, IL 60106

616-399-6070 Jeffrey.smith@alsglobal.com

Carlos Acevedo HOH Group, Inc. 1 N LaSalle St Suite 700,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-424-3641 cacevedo@hohgroup.com

Adrian Tabangay Maurides Foley Tabangay Turners &
Agustin LLC

33 N. LaSalle St., Suite 1910
Chicago, IL 60602

312-332-6500 atabangay@maurides.com
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Patrick Aliu PSA Management 605 N. Michigan Ave, 4th Fl
Chicago, IL 60611

312-324-3894 paliu@PSAonline.com

Jay Mobley PSA Management 605 N. Michigan Ave, 4th Fl
Chicago, IL 60611

312-324-3894 jmobley@PSAonline.com

AZ Thomas PSA Management 605 N. Michigan Ave, 4th Fl
Chicago, IL 60611

312-324-3894 athomas@PSAonline.com

Walt Flood IV Flood Testing Labs, Inc. 1945 E 87th St,
Chicago, IL 60617

773-721-2200 Whflood4@floodlabs.com

Robert Acker GEI Consultants 400 N. Lakeview Pkwy, Suite
140
Vernon Hills, IL 60061

847-984-3401 racker@geiconsultants.com

Chris Chan ECS Midwest, LLC 1575 Barclay Blvd.
Buffalo Grove, IL 60089

847-279-0366 CChan@ecslimited.com

Alex Waite AECOM 10510 W. Zemke Blvd.
Chicago, IL 60666

630-915-4410 Alex.Waite@aecom.com


